
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

2023 HS Volleyball

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Sat 8/26/2023
Tri-County Conference JV 

Tournament JV Boonville TBD

Tues 8/29/2023 Calvary Lutheran V Jefferson City 6:00 PM

Thurs 8/31/2023 Sunnydale Academy V Sunnydale 7:00 PM

Tues 9/5/2023 Mexico JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/7/2023 Battle JV/V Battle HS 5:30 PM

Tues 9/12/2023 Versailles JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Wed 9/13/2023 Eldon JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/14/2023 Boonville JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Sat 9/16/2023 Buffalo Invitational V Buffalo TBD

Tues 9/19/2023 Eugene C, JV/V Eugene 5:00 PM

Wed 9/20/2023 Smith-Cotton C, JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/21/2023 Blair Oaks C, JV/V Blair Oaks 5:00 PM

Sat 9/23/2023 Hallsville Invitational JV/V Hallsville TBD

Mon 9/25/2023 California C, JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Tues 9/26/2023 Centralia C, JV/V Centralia 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/28/2023 Christian Fellowship JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Mon 10/2/2023 Capital City JV/V Jefferson City 5:30 PM

Wed 10/04/2023 Fr. Tolton C, JV/V Columbia 5:00 PM

Thurs 10/5/2023 Osage C, JV/V Osage 5:00 PM

Mon 10/9/2023 Montgomery County JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Tues 10/10/2023 Fulton JV/V Hallsville 5:00 PM

Thurs 10/12/2023 Southern Boone C, JV/V Ashland 5:00 PM

Sat 10/14/2023 Versailles Invitational V Versailles TBD


